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SCL Tigers

3 : 5

SC Bern

1:1 | 1:4 | 1:0

National League A
NL A Regular Season
Samstag, 04.10.2008 19:45

Spielort
Langnau
6500 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Stefan Eichmann (8)

Linienrichter
Julien Dumoulin (78)
Nicolas Fluri (19)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

SCL Tigers SC Bern

1. Drittel

07:47
EQ / 0:1 - Roche Travis 
Bärtschi Patrik , Gamache Simon

09:13 Furrer Philippe  (2 Min / Hoher Stock)

09:13 Furrer Philippe  (10 Min / Unsportliches Verhalten 10')

10:30 Kobach Reto  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

10:30 Ziegler Thomas  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

Kariya Martin  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 10:30

11:54 Rytz Philippe  (2 Min / Bandencheck)

PP2 / 1:1 - Setzinger Oliver 
Murphy Curtis , Steiner Daniel

12:17

Blum Eric-Ray  (2 Min / Halten) 14:38

2. Drittel

22:28
EQ / 1:2 - Dubé Christian 
Gamache Simon , Roche Travis

Tallarini Alan  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 24:18

24:52
PP1 / 1:3 - Gamache Simon 
Rytz Philippe , Roche Travis

25:39
EQ,GWG / 1:4 - Meier Trevor 
Abid Ramzi , Leuenberger Marc

EQ / 2:4 - Moggi Sandro 
Kariya Martin , Moggi Claudio

29:35

34:33
EQ / 2:5 - Bärtschi Patrik 
Dubé Christian , Gamache Simon

35:35 Leuenberger Marc  (2 Min / Haken)

3. Drittel
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48:04 Chatelain Alexander  (2 Min / Haken)

EQ / 3:5 - Fröhlicher Joel 
Stettler Martin , Sutter Fabian

50:10

Bayer Marco  (2 Min / Spielverzögerung persönliche Strafe) 57:47
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

SCL Tigers SC Bern

Goalie Goalie

82 - Schoder Matthias (1st)
60 - Kern Marc

39 - Bührer Marco (1st)
40 - Zaugg Fabian

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

29 - Moser Christian
33 - Bayer Marco
3 - Blum Eric-Ray
54 - Fröhlicher Joel

30 - Gmür Sandro
4 - Stettler Martin
41 - Murphy Curtis (E)
5 - Tallarini Alan

29 - Furrer Philippe
90 - Josi Roman
15 - Kobach Reto
5 - Leuenberger Marc

77 - Roche Travis (E)
84 - Rytz Philippe
2 - Gerber Beat

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

21 - Sutter Fabian (C)
71 - Zeiter Michel
75 - Kariya Martin (TS, E)
11 - Camenzind Andreas

96 - Dubé Christian (C, TS)
71 - Bordeleau Sébastien (E)
38 - Ziegler Thomas
20 - Froidevaux Etienne

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

91 - Joggi Mathias
14 - Bieber Matthias
89 - Moser Simon
16 - Moggi Claudio

9 - Bogg Hakan (E)
44 - Setzinger Oliver (E)
22 - Steiner Daniel
37 - Moggi Sandro

9 - Gamache Simon (E)
10 - Abid Ramzi (E)
26 - Reichert Marc
19 - Meier Daniel

11 - Bärtschi Patrik
25 - Meier Trevor
89 - Berger Pascal
47 - Chatelain Alexander

Head Coach
Christian Weber

Head Coach
John Van Boxmeer


